
R MACARTHUR 0.1 0.1
L MAIN 0.5 0.6
R VON KARMAN 0.7 1.3
L MICHELSON 0.6 1.9
R CARLSON 0.6 2.5
L CAMPUS 1.8 4.3
R CALIFORNIA 0.7 5.0
L ANTEATER/ SHADY CYN 2.4 7.4
L SUNNYHILL 0.2 7.6
R TURTLE ROCK 0.6 8.2
R RIDGELINE/ ROSA DREW 1.6 9.8
L MICHELSON 1.4 11.2
R CULVER 1.4 12.6
R ALTON 10.2 22.8
R PORTOLA 2.0 24.8
L EL TORO/ SANTIAGO CYN 15.1 39.9
L JAMBOREE 0.1 40.0
R Pit Stop - CJ's Coffee 40.0
R JAMBOREE 3.2 43.2
R Tustin Ranch/ Von Karman 6.8 50.0
R MAIN 0.5 50.5
R MACARTHUR 0.1 50.6
L THE SQUARE 50.6

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN
THE SQUARE            L18

51 MILES                     HILLY


